

A Quote for a toilet facility at Mbabe community school. Exchange rate:1\$= 525XFA

SN	Items	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Cement	Dangote Cement	68	7,000	476,000
2	Gravels	Load of Gravels	1	300,000	300,000
3	Sand	Load of sand	1	300,000	300,000
4	Rod	Rod 10mm	40	6,000	240,000
5	Rod	Rod 12mm	12	7,500	90,000
6	Iron bar ray	Iron bar ray	8	15,000	120,000
7	Rod	Rod 6mm	10	2,500	25,000
8	binding wires	roll of binding wires	3	2,000	6,000
9	sekelate	Packets of sekelate	2	5,000	10,000
10	Zinc	Roofing Aluminum sheet	18	10,800	194,400
11	Roofing nails	Packets of roofing nails	2	6,000	12,000
12	Nail90	Kgs of Nail90	2	6,500	13,000
13	Timber(poline)	Timber(poline)	28	5,000	140,000
14	Door & frame	Door & frame	4	40,000	160,000
15	Facial board	Facial board	4	8,500	34,000
16	White Wash	Tin of White Wash	2	18,000	36,000
17	Colour Paint	Colour Paint	2	23,000	46,000
18	Excavation of the toilet	Toilet pit (4m deep)	1	300,000	300,000
19	Toilet pots	Toilet pots	4	10,000	40,000
20	Transportation	Project materials	1	100,000	100,000
21	Skilled labour	Builder	1	150,000	150,000
22	Skilled labour	Carpenter	1	50,000	50,000
23	Skill labour of a painter	local painter	1	50,000	50,000
	Community contribution				(360,000)
	Project management & reporting				506,480
TOTAL COST OF THE PROJECT					3,038,880

USD\$

\$5,788